
VENDOR CONTACT PHONE EMAIL AWARD 
LOTS 

CONTRACT 
NUMBER 

CERTIFICATIONS LOCATIONS 
SERVED 

A3 Tabitha 
Hartgrove 803-744-5008 tabitha.hartgrove@a3communications.com Lots 1,2 4400003507 RCDD, Systimax Greenville, Spartanburg, Florence, Coast, 

Myrtle Beach, Columbia, Charleston 

AFL Elias Elia 704-622-6641 elias.elia@aflglobal.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003474 RCDD, CommScope, Systimax, Uniprise, Panduit, Tyco (TE), Berk-tek, Corning, Hubbell, Leviton, Wireless 
Solutions, DAS, Outside Plant Construction  

American Telephone and 
Cable Robert Brown 803-754-1929 bratc2@yahoo.com Lot 1 4400003475   

BBCI Communications Tim Clos 843-665-0961 
Ext.300 tim@bbcisc.com Lots 1,2 4400003476   

CarolinaComm Kelly Hunt 803-252-0315 kellyh@carolina-comm.com Lots 1,2 4400008420 Leviton Statewide 

Communications 
Management 

Andrew 
Clarkson 803-799-4400 clarkson@cminetworks.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003478 BICSI RCDD, Corning NPI, Panduit PCI, Belden, Ortronics, OSHA, TE Connect, Amp-Tyco, ND&I Midlands, Low Country, Pee Dee, Upstate 

Diversified Computer 
Solutions 

Thomas 
Barnett 803-200-4920 tbarnett@godcs.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003510 RCDD, Panduit, Ortronics  

Encore Technology 
Group David Masters 864-326-3223 dmasters@encoretg.com Lots 1,2,3 4400012422 BICSI RCDD, OSP, Panduit, Tyco, Leviton, Berk-tek, Corning, STI, Outside Plant Services Statewide 

Integral Solutions Tom Farthing 864-574-8161 
Ext. 205 tfarthing@integralsg.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003513 Amp-Tyco, Berk-tek. BICSI, CommScope, Corning NPI, Mohawk, Ortronics, Panduit  

JP Communications John Hagy 843-236-3744 johnhagy@jpcommunicationsllc.com Lots 1,2,3 4400008506  Statewide 

Mercom Bill Grennan 843-979-9957 
Ext. 236 bill.grennan@mercomcorp.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003514 BICSI RCDD, Belden, AMP/TE Connectivity, CommScope, Systimax, Corning, Panduit, PMPs  

Meridian Terrell Harvey 843-552-1412 terrellharvey@msn.com Lots 1,2 4400005386 RCDD  

Moman Technologies 
Services Group Scott Moman 803-426-9090 scott.moman@me.com Lot 3 4400003515   

Netsource Educational 
Technologies George Lusk 803-960-6986 glusk@netsourcek12.com Lots 1,3 4400003516 RCDD, IT Project Management  

Network Cabling 
Infrastructures Steve Farrell 843-819-2332 stevefarrellm@aol.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003517 RCDD, Systimax  

Network Controls & 
Electric Tony Troiano 864-505-9539 ttroiano@networkcontrols.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003518 RCDD, Panduit, Leviton, Corning, Network Products, Amp Netconnect, Mohawk  

Performance Link 
Technologies 

Peery Linkous 
Gust Nicolas 

704-634-3888 
704-363-3016 

peery.linkous@performancelinktech.com 
gust.nicolas@performancelinktech.com Lots 1,2 4400010121 RCDD. Ortronics, CommScope, Hubbell Statewide 

Premiere 
Communications Scott Woodlief 843-410-2517 s.woodlief@premiere-inc.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003519 RCDD, Systimax  

R&W Randy 
Donaldson 843-860-6311 rwwiring@yahoo.com Lots 1 4400008409  Charleston 

Ram Technologies Dean Outhous 803-407-1297 deano@ramti.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003520 RCDD, Leviton, Corning Cable, TE Enterprise Network Netconnect Design & Installation  

RussCo Networks, LLC Rusty 
Turbeville 843-858-1151 rusty.turbeville@russconetworks.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003911   

South East 
Communications Rob Tindle 843-345-4250 sec.tindle@yahoo.com Lots 1,2 5000013721 RCDD, Systimax  

Telcom Inc. Lisa 
Harrington 803-772-3304 telcomservice@telcomsc.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003521 RCDD  

Taylored 
Communications Paul Heger 803-240-9449 Pheger1@gmail.com Lot 1 4400008597 BICSI RCDD, On-Staff, Hubbell Certified Installers, Axis Certified Installers Statewide 

The R2 Solution Wallace Reese 803-353-4095 customers@r2sol.com Lots 1,2,3 4400003522   

Transtel Kelly Green 803-917-4401 trans_tel@pbtcomm.net Lots 1,2 4400004971   

VT Milcom Sarah Boswell 843-767-7442 
Ext. 72245 Sarah.Boswell@vt-group.com Lots1,2,3 4400008994 BICSI RCDD & Technicians, Panduit, Ortronics, Leviton, Corning, Hubbell Statewide 

 


